Control Room - Master Sync Generator

RFI Line Items

ECPU:ESTIMATED COST P/UNIT PMP:POTENTIAL MINIMUM PURCHASE PAP:POTENTIAL ANNUAL PURCHASE PF:PURCHASE FREQUENCY ETD:ESTIMATED DELIVERY TIME

Product name	MFR	MFR product #	ECPU	Min qty	PMP	PAP	PF	ETD	Details
Master Sync Generator for an IP or hybrid facility with GPS	EVERTZ	5700MSC- IP+AUX+10GTG+2PS		2			1	3	Master Sync Generator for an IP or hybrid facility with GPS included. 6 syncs (NTSC, PAL, HD, subcarrier and Pulses). 4 SD/HD/3G TG outputs (requires +SDI-TG or +10GTG license). 2 10G Ethernets for NTP, PTP, AVB, PCR and test generator signals (test generator signals require +10GTG license). 2 1G Ethernets for NTP, PTP, AVB, PCR and Vistalink. 1 100mb/s Ethernet for VistaLINK, NTP and syslog. Redundant power supply. Includes expansion test module which provides AES & Analog audio test generator, DARS, GPIO, and LTC outputs. Test Generator outputs over 10 GbE Ports, 4 outputs, configurable SD/HD/3G SDI Test/black generators Redundant Power Supply Option
Automatic Changeover for the 5700 Series Master Sync	EVERTZ	5700ACO		1			1	3	Automatic Changeover for the 5700 Series Master Sync and Clock Generator
SFP+ Optical Transceiver	EVERTZ	SFP10G-TR13-A		4			1	3	SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 10Gbs, 1310nm DFB, SMF, 10Km
1200' I/F Cable for GPSII and 5600MSC/5601MSC/5700MSC	EVERTZ	WA-T12		2			1	3	
High performance 3G 1RU multi-path Video Converter and Frame	EVERTZ	HD2020-3G		1			1	3	High performance 3G 1RU multi-path Video Converter and Frame Synchronizer Two SFP Dual SD/HD/3G Fiber TX modules (4 TX total) Two SFP Dual SD/HD/3G Fiber RX modules (4 RX total) Upgrade from 2 to 4 video up/down/cross conversion modules